All Rights Reserved
Interested in our Aurawave AW100?
Visit www.ezurio.com/aw100
Aurawave AW100 Series
Auracast™ Bluetooth LE Audio Platform
  High Quality Auracast™ Audio – Powered by Cloud2GND and Ezurio!
The primary function of the Aurawave AW100 series modules when combined

• Line In --> AK4558EN I2S Controller --> BL5340I2S Target -> LE Audio
*  Feature available in software version 1.1
Ordering Information – AW100 Series Modules
Ezurio Part # Cloud2GND Part # I/O Option Antenna Option Availability
453-00068-K2 AW100PA-A-INT Analog + Digital Internal Stock Q3 2025
TBC AW100PA-D-INT Digital Only Internal Special Order
TBC AW100PA-A-EXT Analog + Digital External Special Order
TBC AW100PA-D-EXT Digital Only External Special Order
Ezurio’s products are subject to standard Terms & Conditions.